Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Avijit Biswas
Avijit Saha
Biplob
Manoj K
Nigom Da
Pranto
Subol Sarker

Sujan Debnath

June-2024

Generate time 2024-06-23 12:31:01 (BST)

PP0?777

Summary

Month Summary

9,980.00

0.00

185.50

53.80

9,980.00

10,100.00

120.00

0.00

Memebers Summary

M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost
32.00 1,721.62 0.00 15.00 1,736.62
22.50 1,210.51 2,320.00 15.00 1,225.51
35.50 1,909.92 0.00 15.00 1,924.92
24.50 1,318.11 2,329.00 15.00 1,333.11
0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 15.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 15.00
40.00 2,152.02 2,887.00 15.00 2,167.02
31.00 1,667.82 2,564.00 15.00 1,682.82

Due
-1,736.62
1,094.49
-1,924.92
995.89
-15.00
-15.00
719.98

881.18



Avijit Biswas

Avijit Saha

Subol Sarker

Sujan Debnath

Join date

2023-06-02

2023-03-11

2023-12-01

2023-03-11

2023-03-11

2024-02-24

2023-08-02

2023-03-11

Name

Sujan Debnath

Manoj K

Avijit Saha

Subol Sarker

Total

Amount

2564

2329

2320

2887

10100

Name

Sujan Debnath

Subol Sarker

Avijit Saha

Manoj K

Date

2024-06-15

2024-06-13

2024-06-08

2024-06-04

Total

Product Amount
Bazar 2444
Bazar 2887
Bazar 2320
Bazar 2329
9980




Name

Sujan Debnath

Name

Sujan Debnath
Subol Sarker
Biplob

Avijit Biswas

Name

Sujan Debnath
Subol Sarker
Biplob

Avijit Biswas

Name
Subol Sarker

Avijit Biswas

Name
Subol Sarker

Avijit Biswas

Name
Subol Sarker

Avijit Biswas

Date
2024-06-15
Total
Meal Chart
2024-06-23
Breakfast
0
0
0.5
0
2024-06-22
Breakfast
0
0
0.5
0
2024-06-21
Breakfast
0
0
2024-06-20
Breakfast
0
0
2024-06-19
Breakfast
0
0

2024-06-18

Product

Pata dhar

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Amount

120

120

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name

Subol Sarker

Name

Subol Sarker

Name
Sujan Debnath

Subol Sarker

Name
Sujan Debnath
Subol Sarker

Avijit Saha

Name

Sujan Debnath
Subol Sarker
Manoj K
Biplob

Avijit Saha

Name

Sujan Debnath
Subol Sarker
Pranto
Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biplob

Avijit Saha

Breakfast
0

2024-06-17
Breakfast
0

2024-06-15
Breakfast
0
0

2024-06-14
Breakfast
0
0
0

2024-06-13
Breakfast
0

0

0.5

2024-06-12

Breakfast
0

0

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Avijit Biswas

Name

Sujan Debnath
Subol Sarker
Pranto

Manoj K
Biplob

Avijit Saha

Avijit Biswas

Name

Sujan Debnath
Subol Sarker
Manoj K
Biplob

Avijit Saha

Avijit Biswas

Name

Sujan Debnath
Subol Sarker
Pranto

Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biplob

Avijit Saha

Avijit Biswas

Name

2024-06-11

Breakfast

2024-06-10

Breakfast
0
0
0

0.5

2024-06-09

Breakfast

2024-06-08

Breakfast

1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 0
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner



Sujan Debnath
Subol Sarker
Pranto

Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biplob

Avijit Saha

Avijit Biswas

Name

Sujan Debnath
Subol Sarker
Pranto

Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biplob

Avijit Saha

Avijit Biswas

Name

Sujan Debnath
Subol Sarker
Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biplob

Avijit Saha

Avijit Biswas

Name

Sujan Debnath

2024-06-07

Breakfast

2024-06-06

Breakfast

2024-06-05

Breakfast

0

1 1
1 1
0 0
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 0
0 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 0
0 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1



Subol Sarker
Pranto
Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biplob
Avijit Saha

Avijit Biswas

Name

Sujan Debnath
Subol Sarker
Pranto

Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biplob

Avijit Saha

Avijit Biswas

Name
Subol Sarker
Biplob

Avijit Biswas

Name

Sujan Debnath
Subol Sarker
Manoj K
Biplob

Avijit Biswas

2024-06-04

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

2024-06-03

Breakfast

0

0.5

0

2024-06-02

Breakfast

2024-06-01

1 1
0 0
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 0
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 0



Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner

Sujan Debnath 0 1 1
Subol Sarker 0 1 1
Pranto 0 0 0
Nigom Da 0 0 0
Manoj K 0 2 2
Biplob 0.5 1 1
Avijit Saha 0 1 1

Avijit Biswas 0 1 1



